
AUTOSERVIZI PREITE S.R.L.
COSENZA
TEL. 0984/413001-2  -  FAX 0984/413003
P.I. 01327600787
info@autoservizipreite.it

23-set-20

ORARIO SCOLASTICO
LINEA: LAISE-PRAIA
N° FERMATE

1 LAISE - Ufficio POSTALE 06:50 07:20 08:50 11:15 15:20
2 LA ROCCA 06:55 07:25 08:55 11:20 15:25
3 BELVEDERE M.mo VILLA 07:00 07:30 07:40 08:00 08:30 09:00 10:00 11:00 11:25 12:10 13:00 15:30
4 PORTOSALVO 07:05 07:35 07:45 08:05 08:35 09:05 10:05 11:05 12:15 13:05 15:35
5 M.na BELVEDERE Bar ROSANO 07:10 07:40 07:50 08:10 08:40 09:10 10:10 11:10 12:20 13:10 15:40
6 C/DA VETTICELLO 07:15 07:45 07:55 08:15 08:45 09:15 10:15 11:15 12:25 13:15 15:45
7 C/DA CASTROMURRO 07:17 07:47 07:57 08:17 08:47 09:17 10:17 11:17 12:27 13:17 15:47
8 C/DA VALLECUPO 07:22 07:52 08:02 08:22 08:52 09:22 10:22 11:22 12:32 13:22 15:52
9 C/DA S.LITTERATA 07:25 07:55 08:05 08:25 08:55 09:25 10:25 11:25 12:35 13:25 15:55

10 C/DA PIANO LA DONNA 07:28 07:58 08:08 08:28 08:58 09:28 10:28 11:28 12:38 13:28 15:58
11 DIAMANTE 07:30 07:30 08:00 08:10 08:30 09:00 09:30 10:30 11:30 11:30 12:30 12:40 13:00 13:30 14:00 16:00

DIAMANTE - ISTITUTO 08:10 08:20 09:10 13:10 14:10
12 BIVIO CIRELLA/MAIERA' 07:40 07:40 08:40 09:40 10:40 11:40 11:40 12:40 13:20 14:20
13 GRISOLIA LIDO - SCANZIR 07:45 07:45 08:45 09:45 10:45 11:45 11:45 12:45 13:25 14:25
14 FOSSE BIVIO SANTA MARIA C. 07:50 07:50 08:50 09:50 10:50 11:50 11:50 12:50 13:30 14:30
15 SCALEA STAZIONE AUTOBUS 07:40 08:00 08:00 09:00 10:00 11:00 12:00 12:00 13:00 13:40 14:40 17:00
16 S.NICOLA ARCELLA 07:50 08:10 10:10 12:10 13:50 14:50 17:10
17 PRAIA A MARE 06:05 07:05 08:20 08:20 09:15 12:20 14:00 14:05 15:05 15:00 17:20 17:15
18 PRAIA A MARE - B. OSPEDALE 06:15 07:15 08:30 09:25 14:15 15:15 17:25

LINEA: PRAIA-LAISE
N° FERMATE

1 PRAIA A MARE - B. OSPEDALE 06:50 07:50 08:30 09:30 13:15 14:55 15:50
2 PRAIA A MARE 07:00 07:20 08:05 07:25 08:30 08:45 09:45 13:30 13:20 15:10 16:05
3 S.NICOLA ARCELLA 07:25 07:30 07:35 08:40 10:45 13:40 13:30
4 SCALEA STAZIONE AUTOBUS 07:35 07:40 08:00 07:45 09:00 10:00 10:40 11:00 12:50 12:50 13:00 13:50 13:40
5 FOSSE BIVIO SANTA MARIA C. 07:47 08:12 09:12 10:12 10:52 11:12 13:02 13:02 13:12 13:52
6 GRISOLIA LIDO - SCANZIR 07:55 08:20 09:20 10:20 11:00 11:20 13:10 13:10 13:20 14:00
7 BIVIO CIRELLA/MAIERA' 08:00 08:25 07:25 09:25 10:25 11:05 11:25 13:15 13:15 13:25 14:05

DIAMANTE - ISTITUTO 08:10 07:35 12:10 13:10 14:00
8 DIAMANTE 08:20 08:35 07:45 08:00 09:35 10:35 11:15 11:35 12:20 12:40 13:20 13:25 13:25 13:35 14:10 14:15 16:00
9 C/DA PIANO LA DONNA 07:50 08:05 09:40 10:40 *** 11:40 12:25 12:45 13:25 13:30 14:15 16:05

10 C/DA S.LITTERATA 07:53 08:08 09:43 10:43 via int. 11:43 12:28 12:48 13:28 13:33 14:18 16:08
11 C/DA VALLECUPA 07:55 08:10 09:45 10:45 11:45 12:30 12:50 13:30 13:35 14:20 16:10
12 C/DA CASTROMURRO 07:57 08:12 09:47 10:47 11:47 12:32 12:52 13:32 13:37 14:22 16:12
13 C/DA VETTICELLO 08:00 08:15 09:50 10:50 11:50 12:35 12:55 13:35 13:40 14:25 16:15
14 M.na BELVEDERE Bar ROSANO 08:05 08:20 09:55 10:55 11:55 12:40 13:00 13:40 13:45 14:30 16:20
15 PORTOSALVO 08:10 08:25 10:00 11:00 12:00 12:45 13:05 13:45 13:50 14:35 16:25
16 BELVEDERE M.mo VILLA 08:15 08:30 10:05 11:05 12:05 12:50 13:10 13:50 13:55 14:40 16:30
17 LA ROCCA 08:35 11:10 14:00 14:45 16:35
18 LAISE - Ufficio POSTALE 08:40 11:15 14:05 14:50 16:40

COLLEGAMENTI INTERNI NORD TIRRENO

www.autoservizipreite.it



18:00
18:15

www.autoservizipreite.it


